9/1/24, 12:06 PM Academic History

Recent Academic History
Xin Lei Lin
2023 Fall - 1st Year Studies in Computer Science =_()

Sessional GPA: 3.94 Cumulative GPA: 3.94

Crs Title Wgt Mrk Grd Crs
Code Avg.
BIO120H1 gd;zzf/'o” 0.50 87 A B-
Chemistry:
CHM135H1  Physical 0.50 100 A+ B
Principles
Foundations
CSC110Y1 of Comp Sci  1.00 96 A+ A-
I
MAT157Y1 Analysis | 1.00 IPR
MAT240H1 Algebra | 0.50 83 A- C+
Credits
Earned: 2.50
2024 Winter - 1st Year Studies in Computer Science =.()

Sessional GPA: 3.73 Annual GPA: 3.82 Cumulative GPA: 3.82

https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/#/history/academic 1/4


https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/
https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/

9/1/24, 12:06 PM

Academic History

2024 Winter - 1st Year Studies in Computer Science

Crs Title
Code
Molecular &
BIO130H1 Cell Bio
Intro
CHM136H1  Organic
Chemistry |
Foundations

CSC1M11H1 of Comp Sci
I

Enr Intro
CSC240H1 Theor

Comp
MAT157Y1 Analysis |

Linear
MAT224H1 Algebra Il
Credits

Earned: 3.50

https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/#/history/academic

Wgt

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

1.00

0.50

Mrk

89

93

93

72

83

88

Grd

A+

A+

=)

Crs
Avg.

C+

2/4


https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/

9/1/24, 12:06 PM Academic History

2024 Fall - Bachelor's Degree Program =2.(),
Crs Title Wgt Mrk Grd Crs
Code Avg.
BCH210H1 IB'OChem'StW 0.50 IPR
BIO230H1  Cenesto 0.50 IPR
Organisms
cscoo7Hy  oftware 0.50 IPR
Design
MAT237yq1 dvanced 1.00 IPR
Calculus
STA237H1  robstat 0.50 IPR
Data |
Rsch
STA299Y1  Opportunity ~ 1.00 IPR
Prg
Credits

Earned: 0.00

https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/#/history/academic 3/4


https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/

9/1/24, 12:06 PM

Academic History

2025 Winter - Bachelor's Degree Program

Crs
Code

BIO260H1

CSC263H1

CSC311H1

MAT237Y1

MGY200H1

STA299Y1

Credits

Earned: 0.00

Title

Genetics

Data
Structures
& Analysis

Intro
Machine
Learning

Advanced
Calculus

Intro Molec
Gen and
Microbio

Rsch
Opportunity
Prg

https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/#/history/academic

Wgt

0.50

0.50

0.50

1.00

0.50

1.00

Mrk

Grd

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR

IPR

2_().

Crs
Avg.

4/4


https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/

