9/1/24, 12:06 PM Academic History

Recent Academic History Xin Lei Lin

2023 Fall - 1st Year Studies in Computer Science

[]

Sessional GPA: 3.94 Cumulative GPA: 3.94

Crs Code	Title	Wgt	Mrk	Grd	Crs Avg.
BIO120H1	Adaptation & Biodiv	0.50	87	Α	B-
CHM135H1	Chemistry: Physical Principles	0.50	100	A +	В
CSC110Y1	Foundations of Comp Sci	1.00	96	A +	A-
MAT157Y1	Analysis I	1.00		IPR	
MAT240H1	Algebra I	0.50	83	A-	C+
Credits					

Earned: 2.50

2024 Winter - 1st Year Studies in Computer Science

[]

Sessional GPA: 3.73 Annual GPA: 3.82 Cumulative GPA: 3.82

2024 Winter - 1st Year Studies in Computer Science

Crs Code	Title	Wgt	Mrk	Grd	Crs Avg.
BIO130H1	Molecular & Cell Bio Intro	0.50	89	Α	В
CHM136H1	Organic Chemistry I	0.50	93	A+	C+
CSC111H1	Foundations of Comp Sci	0.50	93	A+	A-
CSC240H1	Enr Intro Theor Comp	0.50	72	B-	C+
MAT157Y1	Analysis I	1.00	83	A-	С
MAT224H1	Linear Algebra II	0.50	88	Α	С
Credits					

Earned: 3.50

2024 Fall - Bachelor's Degree Program

Crs Code	Title	Wgt	Mrk	Grd	Crs Avg.
BCH210H1	Biochemistry I	0.50		IPR	
BIO230H1	Genes to Organisms	0.50		IPR	
CSC207H1	Software Design	0.50		IPR	
MAT237Y1	Advanced Calculus	1.00		IPR	
STA237H1	Prob Stat Data I	0.50		IPR	
STA299Y1	Rsch Opportunity Prg	1.00		IPR	
Credits Earned: 0.00)				

https://acorn.utoronto.ca/sws/#/history/academic

2025 Winter - Bachelor's Degree Program

Crs Code	Title	Wgt	Mrk	Grd	Crs Avg.
BIO260H1	Genetics Data	0.50		IPR	
CSC263H1	Structures & Analysis Intro	0.50		IPR	
CSC311H1	Machine Learning	0.50		IPR	
MAT237Y1	Advanced Calculus	1.00		IPR	
MGY200H1	Intro Molec Gen and Microbio	0.50		IPR	
STA299Y1	Rsch Opportunity Prg	1.00		IPR	
Cradits					

Credits

Earned: 0.00